• Huge 750 m3/h Airflow
• Bright 2W LED Lamp
• Powerful 210W Barrell
   Motor
POWERFUL 60CM SLIDE OUT RANGEHOOD
Features
• Slide Out
• Auto On/Off Switch
• Slimline Stainless Steel 40mm
   Fascia
• 210w Barrel Motor
• 2W LED Lamp
• Dual Speed Fan
• 750m3/h Air Flow
• Dual Five Layer Aluminium
   Filters
• Dishwashable Filters
• 150mm Diameter Outlet
• 10 Amp Plug - Plugs Into a
   Standard Powerpoint
Charcoal filters are sold separately
(required in re-circulating use)
High Power Stainless Steel Slide Out Rangehood - 600mm
PH: (03) 9763 8988 WWW.DOMAINAPPLIANCES.COM.AU
SLP-6000B
 Dimensions (WxDxH):
600mm x 278mm x 260mm